State of Wisconsin

Town of Aztalan, Jefferson County

Fireworks Permit

Permit Holder:

Name

Address

Date on which fireworks were purchased:_____

General kind and approximate quantity of fireworks:

Date and location of permit use-Must be specifically described per State Statues 167.10(3)(f)

A permit can not be issued to individuals who are minors. Those who can obtain a permit such as public authority, fair associations, amusement parks, park boards, civic organizations, any individual or group of individuals and farmers for the protection of crops from predatory birds or animals. Per State Stats 167.10(3) and (h).

A separate permit is require for each date the fireworks will be used. Per State Stats 167.10(3)(f).

The Town of Aztalan is not liable for damage caused by fireworks for the sole reason of issuing a permit.

No action or authorization is necessary by the Town Board of Aztalan. State Stats 167.10(3)(a).

A copy of this permit shall be given to Town Chairperson at least 2 days before the date of authorization.

Dated this	day of		, 20
------------	--------	--	------

Signature of Town of Aztalan Chairperson